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APPPSC Group 1 Prelims Test Series 2022

Test No

Test Date
10/05/2022
14/05/2022

17/05/2022

| 21/05/2022
. 24/05/2022

28/05/2022

7 31/05/2022

1| 04/06/2022
. 07/06/2022

11/06/2022
14/06/202

16/06/2022
18/06/2022

=T 20/06/2022
.5 22/06/2022

15 Tests @5000/-

Syllabus
HISTORY & CULTURE
CONSTITUTION, POLITY, SOCIAL JUSTICE AND
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS.
INDIAN AND ANDHRA PRADESH ECONOMY AND
PLANNING
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY & CULTURE
CONSTITUTION, POLITY, SOCIAL JUSTICE AND
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS.
INDIAN AND ANDHRA PRADESH ECONOMY AND
PLANNING
GEOGRAPHY
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
GENERAL MENTAL AND PSYCOLOGICAL ABILITIES
CURRENT EVENTS OF REGIONAL, NATIONAL AND
INTERNATIONAL
IMPORTANCE.
Full Test
Full Test
Full Test
Full Test



