

APPPSC Group 1 Prelims Test Series 2022 15 Tests @5000/-

Test No	Test Date	Syllabus
1	10/05/2022	HISTORY & CULTURE
2	14/05/2022	CONSTITUTION, POLITY, SOCIAL JUSTICE AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS.
3	17/05/2022	INDIAN AND ANDHRA PRADESH ECONOMY AND PLANNING
4	21/05/2022	GEOGRAPHY
5	24/05/2022	HISTORY & CULTURE
6	28/05/2022	CONSTITUTION, POLITY, SOCIAL JUSTICE AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS.
7	31/05/2022	INDIAN AND ANDHRA PRADESH ECONOMY AND PLANNING
8	04/06/2022	GEOGRAPHY
9	07/06/2022	SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
10	11/06/2022	GENERAL MENTAL AND PSYCOLOGICAL ABILITIES
11	14/06/202	CURRENT EVENTS OF REGIONAL, NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL IMPORTANCE.
12	16/06/2022	Full Test
13	18/06/2022	Full Test
14	20/06/2022	Full Test
15	22/06/2022	Full Test